

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 194 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, delete subdivision 1
- 1.3 Renumber the subdivisions in sequence
- 1.4 Page 1, line 19, delete "attempt to"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 23, delete everything after "The" and insert "majority leader of the senate"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 1, delete everything before "must"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 2, after "and" insert "the minority leader of the senate must appoint"
- 1.8 Page 2, line 18, delete the second "or"
- 1.9 Page 2, line 19, delete everything before the period
- 1.10 Page 2, line 20, after "Training;" insert "chair;"
- 1.11 Page 3, line 2, after "council" insert "who are over the age of 21 years"
- 1.12 Page 3, lines 8, 12, and 13, delete "Legislative Coordinating Commission" and insert
- 1.13 "commissioner of administration"
- 1.14 Page 3, line 20, delete "chair of the Legislative Coordinating Commission" and insert
- 1.15 "commissioner of administration"
- 1.16 Page 3, delete lines 26 to 27
- 1.17 Page 5, line 9, delete "Legislative Coordinating Commission" and insert "commissioner
- 1.18 of administration"
- 1.19 Page 5, line 13, delete "EFFECTIVE DATE;"
- 1.20 Page 5, line 14, delete everything before "The"
- 1.21 Page 5, line 15, delete everything after "The"
- 1.22 Page 5, line 16, delete "Legislative Coordinating Commission" and insert "commissioner
- 1.23 of administration"
- 1.24 Page 5, after line 17, insert:
- 1.25 "Sec. 4. EFFECTIVE DATE.
- 1.26 This act is effective July 1, 2023."